
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
23-29 April 2018
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A CHO Jae Ho KR 80 30 2.666 4 11 7 1
A AKKAYA Hamit TR 56 57 0.982 2 7 6 2
A INCEKARA Hakan TR 51 57 0.894 0 5 5 3

B TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 46 1.739 4 9 8 1
B DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 76 57 1.333 2 7 6 2
B PARK Kwang Yeol KR 68 51 1.333 0 8 8 3

C KANG Dong Koong KR 80 45 1.777 4 10 7 1
C KIM Hyun-Suk KR 63 74 0.851 2 5 5 2
C LIM Jung Wan KR 53 69 0.768 0 5 5 3

D BULUT Savas TR 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 1
D MA Minh Cam VN 60 63 0.952 2 8 6 2
D KARACA Cengiz DE 58 68 0.852 0 5 4 3

E HORN Martin DE 74 44 1.681 2 8 7 1
E DUONG Anh Vu VN 66 43 1.534 2 8 7 2
E GUNGOR Savas TR 77 55 1.400 2 13 7 3

F LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 45 1.777 4 7 6 1
F YUKSEL Adnan TR 77 62 1.241 2 6 5 2
F PENNOR David SE 59 47 1.255 0 6 5 3

G RAHMET Muammer TR 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 1
G CARLSEN Tonny DK 78 71 1.098 2 9 6 2
G MARTINEZ David ES 45 48 0.937 0 7 4 3

H CENET Lutfi TR 80 48 1.666 4 9 9 1
H KANG In-Won KR 78 59 1.322 1 10 9 2
H LEE Seung Jin KR 57 49 1.163 1 9 5 3

I PALAZON Javier ES 80 55 1.454 4 9 8 1
I FORTHOMME Roland BE 69 47 1.468 1 13 7 2
I HOFMAN Glenn NL 78 56 1.392 1 9 6 3

J KIM Jae Guen KR 80 56 1.428 4 6 5 1
J MA Xuan Cuong VN 70 62 1.129 1 5 4 2
J UYMAZ Birol TR 66 60 1.100 1 8 7 3

K KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 66 1.212 4 8 7 1
K AHN Ji Hun KR 78 60 1.300 1 7 6 2
K NADY Riad EG 77 72 1.069 1 7 5 3

L NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 42 1.904 4 7 6 1
L CAPAK Can TR 67 31 2.161 2 8 7 2
L HWANG Hyung Bum KR 49 39 1.256 0 5 4 3



ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
23-29 April 2018
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
CHO Jae Ho KR 80 30 2.666 4 11 7 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 42 1.904 4 7 6 2

KANG Dong Koong KR 80 45 1.777 4 10 7 3
LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 45 1.777 4 7 6 4

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 46 1.739 4 9 8 5
CENET Lutfi TR 80 48 1.666 4 9 9 6

PALAZON Javier ES 80 55 1.454 4 9 8 7
KIM Jae Guen KR 80 56 1.428 4 6 5 8
BULUT Savas TR 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 9

RAHMET Muammer TR 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 10
KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 66 1.212 4 8 7 11
HORN Martin DE 74 44 1.681 2 8 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CAPAK Can TR 67 31 2.161 2 8 7 13

DUONG Anh Vu VN 66 43 1.534 2 8 7 14
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 76 57 1.333 2 7 6 15

YUKSEL Adnan TR 77 62 1.241 2 6 5 16
CARLSEN Tonny DK 78 71 1.098 2 9 6 17
AKKAYA Hamit TR 56 57 0.982 2 7 6 18
MA Minh Cam VN 60 63 0.952 2 8 6 19
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 63 74 0.851 2 5 5 20

FORTHOMME Roland BE 69 47 1.468 1 13 7 21
KANG In-Won KR 78 59 1.322 1 10 9 22
AHN Ji Hun KR 78 60 1.300 1 7 6 23

MA Xuan Cuong VN 70 62 1.129 1 5 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
GUNGOR Savas TR 77 55 1.400 2 13 7 25
HOFMAN Glenn NL 78 56 1.392 1 9 6 26
LEE Seung Jin KR 57 49 1.163 1 9 5 27
UYMAZ Birol TR 66 60 1.100 1 8 7 28
NADY Riad EG 77 72 1.069 1 7 5 29

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 68 51 1.333 0 8 8 30
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 49 39 1.256 0 5 4 31
PENNOR David SE 59 47 1.255 0 6 5 32
MARTINEZ David ES 45 48 0.937 0 7 4 33
INCEKARA Hakan TR 51 57 0.894 0 5 5 34
KARACA Cengiz DE 58 68 0.852 0 5 4 35
LIM Jung Wan KR 53 69 0.768 0 5 5 36


